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
dII'III"Ig room with walkout to covered patio, finished rec room, oak ensuite & walk-in closet, 2nd & 3rd bedrooms have walk-in closets, good use of

trim & doors, cent vac, c¢/a, 2 fireplaces, stone front porch, double | decorative columns & half walls, main fl. sunken laundry, formal LR, DR & main
paved drive, double garage. fi. family, 40 oz. broadloom, ceramics in kitchen, all WR & BRK area.

BEAUTIFUL GARDENS AND MATURE 4 BEDROOM HANCH BUNGALOW
| TREES $179,900 Country setting, open concept living area, newer
This 3 bedroom bungalow on over 3/4 acre § kitchen leads to 12 x 15’ deck. The home has been
near Hillsburgh has spacious rooms and main § recently decorated. The lower level has large rec
e S L SN floor laundry. There is a large deck both front § room, games room and 5th bedroom, suitable for in-
99 ACHES 3289 900 BFIIDLEWOOD 25 AC 5579 900 and back. Home could be made wheelchair § law suite or the growing family. To add to the

Country Haven - Gardener's Delight - cozy 3 bedroom +2 bungalow - | Magnificent estate home in area of fine homes just outside of accessible. Call for an appointment today. attraction is a 6.24% mortgage until 2009. Call

country decor with plank flooring, LR w/woodburning stove, eat-in kitchen, | Georgetown. 4 bedrooms, 9° main floor ceilings, formal living MLS #X34691 § now for more information. MLS#X34682
DR wiwalkout to patio, finished basement, circular drive, mixed bush - | room with walk through to dining room, bleached oak kitchen
possible severance; close to both Georgetown and Acton! with adjoining family room w/fireplace. Rear deck with hot tub.
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— NESTLED IN A VALLEY
303 DELREX BLVD- A gorgeous raised bungalow close to town w/attached double car garage.
Elegant 4 br. home, close to all amenities. Includes fam. rm w/woodburning stove & wio | 3 br m;& 2 down, IHIHMEH n:ra:ic tiled central mhadingl::
to m ﬁck. h fam. LH, open I:-Dﬂl'.ﬂﬂ kil Hrm o DH with wio to d&Wul rear m l."-h Ellmi sunroom L "‘m’i’”rw nmr upper 3 : o ;-_'.5._,.'. .'-.';.'-;-': i = -;-:-.-'3 o
vale patio, pro. fin. rec room wibar, hardwood floors & ceramic floor. 2 - 4 pc. washroom. | has large eat-in & formal DR & LR wigas FP; lower level has 2nd kit & IMMACULATE BRICK BUNGALOW T

o ~aeepo Nt deod copbdocdo dambgmpsgies. T pemm s <00 R i ol Don’t miss this one, you won't be disappointed. GRANDMA’S HOUSE |N PARK SET“NG

Located in Erin Village and walking distance to all § Great 3 bedroom home backing onto play area.

EXPOSE YOUR HOME ON THE NET. amenities. Large yard, double paved drive. The § Extensively renovated including new drilled well and
www.rychardmckeown.com rec room is huge, done in knotty pine. Perfect for § all windows, large rooms, detached workshop for
CALL NOW!! entertaining. Exceptionally well maintained § the hobbyist. Vendor is looking for a sale. Come out

home. MLS#X34685 § and see this today. Listed at only $179,000.




